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Cheryl Adam (2005 – 2006) 
27 Long Cove Ct  
Bloomington, IL 61704 
309-663-6181 
cheryl.adam76@yahoo.com 
 

Marsha Corlley (2007 – 2008) 
2109 Caroline Dr 
Weatherford, TX 76087 
817-629-0632 
mcorlley10@gmail.com 
 

Connie Borth (2019 – 2020) 
208 Blue Jay Dr 
LeRoy, IL 61752 
309-533-0900 
nanab4g@gmail.com 
 

Cindy Cripe (2003 – 2004) 
1307 Westlawn Blvd Apt 516 
Murfreesboro, TN 37128 
309-826-7933 
cindy_the_quilter@yahoo.com 
 

Kay Bowen (2000 – 2001) 
206 Parkside  
Goodfield, IL 61742 
309-825-7900 
kayquilts814@yahoo.com 
 

Georgia Dawson (2010 – 2011) 
1226 E Grove St  
Bloomington, IL 61701 
309-826-1081 
gcd1226@gmail.com 
 

Sue Burns (1995 – 1995) 
9 Navegar Trace  
Hot Springs, Arkansas 71909 
501-915-9657 
csburns2@suddenlink.net 
 

Edie Erzen (1986 – 1987) 
601 Lutz Rd Apt 2205  
Bloomington, IL 61704 
309-557-8304 
 
 

Becky Carter (2006 – 2007) 
200 N. Fayette St #3  
El Paso, IL 61738  
309-531-9989 
becky.carter01@yahoo.com 
 

Carolyn Gatenby (2017 – 2018) 
1011 Barton Dr  
Normal IL 61761 
630-254-1036 
cmgatenby49@gmail.com 
 

Linda Coker (2011 – 2012) 
932 N. 70th St.  
Seattle WA, 98103 
309-846-6017 
lndcoker@me.com 
 

Stormy Helton (2016 – 2017/2021-2022) 

2 Rutherford Ct  
Bloomington, IL 61705 
309-287-3548 
luvof2@aol.com 
 
 

 



Trisha Horner (2012 – 2013) 
2603 Park Ridge Rd  
Bloomington, IL 71704 
309-242-2115 
thorner@gmail.com 
 

Lori Neisler (2008 – 2009) 
16838 E 2850 North Rd.  
Gridley, IL 61744  
309-275-9803 
lorineisler@yahoo.com 
 

Linda Hutchins (1992 – 1993) 
305 W. North St.  
Lexington, IL 61753 
309-275-0817 
hutch61753@gmail.com 

Pat Neuber (1993 – 1994) 
806 Ottawa Ct.  
Carol Stream, IL 60188 
630-989-0107 
neu_schu@yahoo.com 
 

Pat Iannone (2015 – 2016) 
1202 Newcastle Dr 
Bloomington, IL 61704 
309-531-3245 
jacobrosiedog@gmail.com 
 

Marie Noble (2002 – 2003) 
3989 Oak Dr  
Heyworth IL 61745 
309-660-2720 
quiltrcatz@gmail.com 
 

Jan Kerley (1997 – 1998) 
5387 State Hwy # 54  
Clinton, IL 61727  
217-972-8210 
 
 

Barbie Pratt (1987 – 1988) 
62119 E. Quartzite Rd 
Oracle, AZ 85623 
253-576-8628 
barbiepratt@icloud.com 
 

Cyndi Hamlin Martin (1985 – 1986) 

521 Central Ave North  
Hazen, ND 58545  
 
 

Ada Rediger (2009 – 2010) 
15084 CO Rd 2100  
Hudson, IL 61748 
309-824-1710 
ada.rediger@gmail.com 
 

Arlene Mitchell (1988 – 1989) 
1101 N Oak Street  
Normal, IL 61761 
309-824-7560 
armquilts@yahoo.com 
 

Sharon Rhoda (2020 – 2021) 
914 S Madison 
Bloomington, IL 61701 
309-846-1205 
sharonrhoda@frontier.com 
 
 
 

 

Nancy Saint (1983 – 1984) 
1837 Saxony Lane  
Houston, TX 77058 
704-450-3479 
nansea.saint@gmail.com 
 

Mary Weakman (2001 – 2002) 
510 S. Webster St 
Fairbury, IL 61739 
815-692-1234 
mweakman47@gmail.com 
 

Gerry Schrock (2018 – 2019) 
711 S Cottage Ave Apt #110 
Normal, IL 61761 
309-452-7345 
gschrock@mtco.com 
 

Mary Wilkins (2014 – 2015) 
13 Lateer Dr 
Normal, IL 61761 
309-838-9849 
maryw1953@comcast.net 
 

Kathleen Schwitzner (2022 – 2023) 

1718 Sunrise Point  
Normal, IL 61761 
309-336-1875 
lcrrkhs@gmail.com 

Cindy Zoesch (1991 – 1992) 
1600 Summit Ridge  
Lebanon, TN 37090 
615-714-4781 
cindyzoesch@comcast.net 
 

Nancy Simms (1999 – 2000) 
131 Manor Circle 
Bloomington, IL 61704 
 
snsimmssy@gmail.com 
 

 

Diane Skidmore (1982 – 1983) 
19742 Lakewood Dr 
Bloomington, IL 61705 
309-212-5613 
skidmore@mchsi.com 
 

 
 

Angela Slama (2013 – 2014) 
1047 Shadebrook 
Valles Mines, Mo 63087  
 
adbslama@gmail.com 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

IN MEMORIAM 
 

Irene Cox 03-25-1915 - 01-30-2013 
Leslie M. Gray 07-31-1939 - 12-01-2018 
Mary Ann Hug 11-21-1959 - 08-06-2014 
Pat Jacobs 01-18-1950 - 09-14-2012 
Clarise Jefferson 12-2-1928 - 12-13-2018 
Mary Jane Pleines 12-20-1934 - 05-13-2019 
Linda Trimble 11-24-1947 - 04-29-2022 

 


